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Husqgvarna

2026-03-02

Kohler Engine SV710-0018



CYLINDER HEAD, VALVE, & BREATHER|

ﬁ
|
U

22—

23 —



Art.nr

531029875

531029915

531029914

531029961

531029717

531029716

531029715

531029714

531029713

531029711

531029709

Artikelnamn

PROTECTOR

O-RING

SCREW

CYLINDER

HALLARE

NAVKAPSEL

FJADER

HALLARE

TATNING

VENTIL

VENTIL

Kommentar

(Includes 2,3 [qty. 4])

(Includes 20 & head gasket)



11

12

13

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

531029712

531029962

531029710

531029963

531029917

531029964

531029965

531029966

531029967

531029968

531029703

544465701

VENTIL

TAPPET

VENTIL

STANG

PACKNING

CYLINDER

ARM

MUTTER

SCREW

LAGERTAPP

SCREW

SCREW

(Includes head mounting hardware & 24 041
49-S, 24 153 27-S)

(Includes 20 & head gasket)



22

23

26

27

531029969

531029708

531029843

531029740

KAPA

SPANNBAND

PACKNING

O-RING

(Includes 2)






Referens

10

11

Art.nr

531029663

531029944

531029661

531029660

531029662

531029658

531029659

531029779

900000002

531029604

531029945

Artikelnamn

MATSTICKA

O-RING

SCREW

ROR

O-RING

O-RING

FASTE

TATNING

DUMMY PART

OVERFALL

SLANG

Mangd

Kommentar

(Includes 2)

(Includes 5,6)



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

531029805

531029946

531029947

531029948

531029656

531029657

531029635

531029636

531029949

531029645

531029643

531029650

MUTTER

BRICKA

HUS

STUD

HALLARE

PLATTA

PIN RETAINING SCREW

HAVARM

KOLVRING

HALLARE

RING

BRICKA

(Includes 21,22)



24

24

25

25

26

26

27

27

28

28

29

29

531029646

531029950

531029647

531029762

531029648

531029951

531029649

531029952

531029651

531029953

531029668

531029652

BRICKA

KAMAXEL

BRICKA

SCREW

BRICKA

KAPA

BRICKA

PACKNING

BRICKA

FILTER

TATNING

BRICKA

(Includes 25 357 14-S)



30

31

32

33

531029666

531029667

531029669

531029670

HALLARE

BRICKA

BRICKA

AXEL



IGNITION/ELECTRICAL




Referens

10

11

Art.nr

531029970

531029573

531029574

531029575

531029973

531029974

531029511

531029583

531029759

531029585

531029582

Artikelnamn

NAT

SCREW

BRICKA

PLATTA

FAN

SVANGHJUL

TANGENT

ANSLUTNING

SCREW

REGLAGE

STATOR

Mangd Kommentar



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

531029783

531029747

531029581

531029975

531029976

531029584

531029977

531029754

KLAMMA

KLAMMA

SCREW

TANDSTIFT

TANDMODUL

SCREW

SELE

VAJER



BLOWER HOUSING & BAFFLES




Art.nr

531029978

531029979

531029661

531029762

531029980

531029981

531029982

531029655

531029983

531029984

531029679

Artikelnamn

HUS

KAPA

SCREW

SCREW

PLATTA

SKYDD

SKYDD

SCREW

SKYDD

SKYDD

SCREW

Kommentar

(Includes 2, 41 037 10-S)



12 531029927 PLATTA



AIR INTAKE




Referens

Art.nr

531029837

531029590

531029740

531029996

531029780

531029997

531029902

531029841

Artikelnamn

ROR

PACKNING

O-RING

BASE

PACKNING

SPARRHAKE

LUFTFILTER

SCREW

Mangd

Kommentar

(Includes 2,3)

(Includes 5,6)



STARTING SYSTEM |




Referens  Art.nr Artikelnamn Mangd Kommentar

1 531029771 SCREW 2
2 531029985 STARTAPPARAT 1 (Includes 3-5)
3 531029989 STARTAPPARAT 1
4 531029990 STARTAPPARAT KPL 1

5 531029991 STARTAPPARAT KPL 1



OIL PAN/LUBRICATION




Referens  Art.nr Artikelnamn Mangd Kommentar

1 531029954 OLJETANK 1 (Includes 2-15)
2 531029955 SCREW 2

3 531029956 OLJEPUMP KPL 1

4 531029678 VAXEL 1 (Includes 5)

5 531029549 PIN RETAINING SCREW 1

6 531029912 KLAMMA 1

7 531029681 AXEL 1

8 531029683 TATNING 1

9 531029957 SLANG 1

10 544465601 ROR 1

11 531029674 O-RING 2



12

13

14

15

17

18

19

531029958

531029543

531029959

531029960

531029786

531029687

531029688

ADAPTER

PLUGG

O-RING

NIPPEL

FILTER

SCREW

SCREW

(Includes 13,14)



ENGINE CONTROLS

4 8




Referens

10

11

Art.nr

531029797

531029798

531029602

531029800

531029626

531029802

531029624

531029661

531029805

531029806

531029933

Artikelnamn

BULT

HAVARM

MUTTER

FJADER

BUSHING

VAJER

HAVARM

SCREW

MUTTER

FJADER

FASTE

Mangd Kommentar



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

531029762

531029613

531029614

531029821

531029811

531029812

531029815

531029816

531029584

531029819

531029818

531029995

SCREW

OVERFALL

SCREW

LANK

DISTANSBRICKA

HAVARM

HAVARM

BRICKA

SCREW

BRICKA

HAVARM

SCREW



24 531029813 BRICKA

25 531029823 FJADER

26 531029822 FJADER



CRANKSHAFT




Referens  Art.nr Artikelnamn Mangd Kommentar

1 531029943 CRANK SHAFT 1 (Includes 2)

2 531029654 PLUGG 1



EXHAUST ‘




Referens  Art.nr Artikelnamn Mangd Kommentar

1 531029631 PIN RETAINING SCREW 1

2 531029942 CRANK CASE 1

3 544466101 PACKNINGSSATS 1



FUEL SYSTEM ‘




Referens

10

11

Art.nr

531029986

531029590

531029780

531029992

531029602

531029604

531029987

544465901

531029993

531029988

531029679

Artikelnamn

FORGASARE

PACKNING

PACKNING

STUD

MUTTER

OVERFALL

SLANG

HYLSA

OVERFALL

SLANG

SCREW

Mangd Kommentar



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

531029787

531029862

531029783

531029994

531029809

531029810

531029817

531029820

PUMP

FILTER

KLAMMA

SCREW

RPAIR KI

PACKNING

VENTIL

SOLENOID

(Includes 2,3)

(Includes 2,3)

(Includes 2,3)

(Includes 2,3)



DECALS

Artwork is representative.
A ctual labels may differ depending onmedel and speafication numbaer,



Referens  Art.nr Artikelnamn Mangd Kommentar

1 531029842 DEKAL 1

2 544466001 DEKAL 1



